14
15

16
17
18

20
21
22

23

24

25
26

27
28
29
30

31
NSP 2.0

UT202223000428971
UT202223001915379
UT202223003043479

UT202223003323862
UT202223003426233

UT202223003549017
UT202223003549750

UT202223003759724
UT202223004002516

UT202223004191363
UT202223004193258
UT202223004679079

UT202223004875230

UT202223005478627
UT202223005600355

UT202223006591908
UT202223006737849
UT202223006923935

UT202223007204021

UT202223007273560
UT202223008414030
UT202223008450771

UT202223009106847

UT202223009132574

UT202223009146613
UT202223009152899

UT202223009166109
UT202223009170160
UT202223009284722
UT202223009328260

UT202223009341668

DHANRAJ / DHEERAJ LAL
SUNIL SINGH / ANAND SINGH

SANJANA KUKRETI / MANGIT RAM
KUKRETI

NEHA CHAUHAN / ANAND CHAUHAN
ANOOP KUMAR / RUBSOO LAL

RAHUL KHANDWAL / GUDDU LAL
SHIVAM SONI / SURJEET SONI

SANDEEP BHARTI / DINPAL

PRATIKSHA BADONI / HEERAMANI
BADONI

NIKITA / JAIPRAKASH
ANJU / SURENDRA SINGH
SANDHYA NATH / HARISH NATH

CHANDSIBA / IRSHAD AHMAD

AMAN CHAMOLI / Murari Lal Chamoli

VANSHIKA SAJWAN / TAJBIR SINGH
SAJWAN

ANJALI / BHAGWAN SINGH NEGI
POOJA / JAYENDRA LAL

ANKUSH RATURI / BHAGWATI PRASAD
RATURI

SHIVANI / DINESH SINGH

MANISHA / KAUNR SINGH
SALONI / KAMAL DAS
SHIVANI / MAN SINGH RANA

ANANT CHAUHAN / CHAIN SINGH
CHAUHAN

ZOYA KHAN / MOH ZAHID KHAN

SHUBHAM DEV / PANNA LAL
SUSHMITA / MAKAN SINGH

BHARTI / INDRA SINGH
SANDHYA RAWAT / Deepak Singh Rawat
SHUBHSHEESH / BALVEER LAL SHAH

SAKSHI KHANDWAL / VISHNU
KHANDWAL

ROHAN SINGH / VEER SINGH

6395427104
8448164694
6398253863

7011988712
9557075428

9548583351
6398383320

6395584173
7906443315

6396569339
7078343256
9068628124

9149214223

7505966702
9760833651

9548039225
7248893193
9015678594

8865834550

9897263256
7455932716
9719149741

8868957272

9675566907

8859425253
8218150503

6396481877
8979593277
8755074810
8439708436

7819054035

NSP 2.0
Verified Application List (Fresh)

. Application Id Name / Father's Name m Name of Scheme Current Application Status

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF
COMMERCE(COMMERCE)

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE)

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE)
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF
COMMERCE(COMMERCE)

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE)

BACHELOR OF
COMMERCE(COMMERCE)

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE)

BACHELOR OF
COMMERCE(COMMERCE)

BACHELOR OF
COMMERCE(COMMERCE)

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE)
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE)

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE)

POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND
POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR OBC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND
POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR OBC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND

POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR OBC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND
POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR OBC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND

POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND
POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR OBC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND
POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR OBC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR EBC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND

POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR OBC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND
POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR EBC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND
POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR OBC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND

POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR OBC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND

POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND
POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND

POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND
POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR OBC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND
POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND
POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND

POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND

Appllcatlon sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment

Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment

Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment

Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment

Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment

Application Final Verified by the District Nodal
Officer

Application Under Process for Verification at
Institute Level

Application sent to PFMS for Payment

Application Final Verified by the District Nodal
Officer

Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment

Application Final Verified by the District Nodal
Officer

Application sent to PFMS for Payment

Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment

Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment

Application sent to PFMS for Payment

Application Final Verified by the District Nodal
Officer

Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment

Application Final Verified by the District Nodal
Officer

Application sent to PFMS for Payment
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. Application Id Name / Father's Name m Name of Scheme Current Appllcatlon Status

33

34
35
36
37

38
39

NSP 2.0

UT202223009351128
UT202223009361345

UT202223009362103
UT202223009372139
UT202223009426321
UT202223009605765

UT202223009609117
UT202223009639597

VIVEK PRAKASH / Jot lal
BHARTI / NATHI LAL

SUMIT / NATHI LAL

SNEHA / POORAN LAL
GANGAVISHNU / RAMPRAKASH
SANGEETA / PURUSHOTAM

RINKY / BALVEER SINGH

RUCHITA GUSAIN / DHAN SINGH
GUSAIN

8958502015
7060422927

8279552995
7310865564
6397658965
9548239205

7535839612
8077915949

M.SC (ZOOLOGY)
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE)

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE)
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE)
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE)

MASTER OF ARTS(ENGLISH)-2
YEARS

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE)

POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND
POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND
POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND
POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND

POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR OBC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment

Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment

Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
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NSP 2.0
Verified Application List (Renewal)

. Application Id Name/Father's Name m Name of Scheme Current Application Status

UT202122000196483 = POOJA /DHEERAJ LAL 9548549825 | BACHELOR OF Post-Matric Scholarship for SC Students-Uttarakhand Appllcatlon sent to PFMS for Payment
SCIENCE(SCIENCE)
2 UT202122001802629 = RENUKA SHAH /RAKESH LAL 9411572504 | BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) Post-Matric Scholarship for SC Students-Uttarakhand Application sent to PFMS for Payment
3 UT202122004125823 | MONIKA /suresh kumar 6396286766 = BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY | Application sent to PFMS for Payment
STUDENTS
4 UT202122007683162 | KRISHNA KUMAR /RAKESH KUMAR 7302617426 A BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) Post-Matric Scholarship for SC Students-Uttarakhand Application sent to PFMS for Payment
5 UT202122008028756 = MANISH BARWAN /MURTI LAL 9027898597 | BACHELOR OF Post-Matric Scholarship for SC Students-Uttarakhand Application Final Verified by the District Nodal
BARWAN SCIENCE(SCIENCE) Officer
6 UT202122008380320 = AKRITI /SARAT SINGH THALWAL 8267855283 | BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY | Application sent to PFMS for Payment
STUDENTS
7 UT202122009417709 = SAKSHI RATURI /Bhagwati Prasad 8791976086 BACHELOR OF CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY | Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Raturi SCIENCE(SCIENCE) STUDENTS
8 UT202122010107640 = RAVEENA CHAUHAN /BAL SINGH 9634662214 | BACHELOR OF CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY | Application sent to PFMS for Payment
CHAUHAN SCIENCE(SCIENCE) STUDENTS
9 UT202122010210599 = NEERAJ SINGH /MAKAN SINGH 9119055677 = BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) Post-Matric Scholarship for SC Students-Uttarakhand Application sent to PFMS for Payment
10 UT202122010224605 | KARAN PAL /DALPATI LAL 8171275326 = BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) Post-Matric Scholarship for SC Students-Uttarakhand Application sent to PFMS for Payment
11 UT202122010286961 = RAJ KIRAN /KAMAL PRAKASH 9760226136 | M.SC (BOTANY) Post-Matric Scholarship for SC Students-Uttarakhand Application sent to PFMS for Payment
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