## NSP 2.0 Verified Application List (Fresh)

Sr.	Application Id	Name / Father's Name	Mobile	Course Name	Name of Scheme	Current Application Status
1	UT202223000428971	DHANRAJ / DHEERAJ LAL	6395427104	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
2	UT202223001915379	SUNIL SINGH / ANAND SINGH	8448164694	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR OBC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
3	UT202223003043479	SANJANA KUKRETI / MANGIT RAM KUKRETI	6398253863	BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)	POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR OBC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
4	UT202223003323862	NEHA CHAUHAN / ANAND CHAUHAN	7011988712	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE)	POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR OBC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
5	UT202223003426233	ANOOP KUMAR / RUBSOO LAL	9557075428	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
6	UT202223003549017	RAHUL KHANDWAL / GUDDU LAL	9548583351	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
7	UT202223003549750	SHIVAM SONI / SURJEET SONI	6398383320	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
8	UT202223003759724	SANDEEP BHARTI / DINPAL	6395584173	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
9	UT202223004002516	PRATIKSHA BADONI / HEERAMANI BADONI	7906443315	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE)	POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR OBC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
10	UT202223004191363	NIKITA / JAIPRAKASH	6396569339	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE)	POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
11	UT202223004193258	ANJU / SURENDRA SINGH	7078343256	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE)	POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR OBC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
12	UT202223004679079	SANDHYA NATH / HARISH NATH	9068628124	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND	Application Final Verified by the District Nodal Officer
13	UT202223004875230	CHANDSIBA / IRSHAD AHMAD	9149214223	BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS	Application Under Process for Verification at Institute Level
14	UT202223005478627	AMAN CHAMOLI / Murari Lal Chamoli	7505966702	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE)	POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR OBC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
15	UT202223005600355	VANSHIKA SAJWAN / TAJBIR SINGH SAJWAN	9760833651	BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR EBC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND	Application Final Verified by the District Nodal Officer
16	UT202223006591908	ANJALI / BHAGWAN SINGH NEGI	9548039225	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE)	POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR OBC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
17	UT202223006737849	POOJA / JAYENDRA LAL	7248893193	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
18	UT202223006923935	ANKUSH RATURI / BHAGWATI PRASAD RATURI	9015678594	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE)	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR EBC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND	Application Final Verified by the District Nodal Officer
19	UT202223007204021	SHIVANI / DINESH SINGH	8865834550	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
20	UT202223007273560	MANISHA / KAUNR SINGH	9897263256	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE)	POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
21	UT202223008414030	SALONI / KAMAL DAS	7455932716	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
22	UT202223008450771	SHIVANI / MAN SINGH RANA	9719149741	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
23	UT202223009106847	ANANT CHAUHAN / CHAIN SINGH CHAUHAN	8868957272	BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)	POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR OBC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
24	UT202223009132574	ZOYA KHAN / MOH ZAHID KHAN	9675566907	BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)	POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR OBC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
25	UT202223009146613	SHUBHAM DEV / PANNA LAL	8859425253	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE)	POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
26	UT202223009152899	SUSHMITA / MAKAN SINGH	8218150503	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE)	POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND	Application Final Verified by the District Nodal Officer
27	UT202223009166109	BHARTI / INDRA SINGH	6396481877	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
28	UT202223009170160	SANDHYA RAWAT / Deepak Singh Rawat	8979593277	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE)	POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR OBC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
29	UT202223009284722	SHUBHSHEESH / BALVEER LAL SHAH	8755074810	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
30	UT202223009328260	SAKSHI KHANDWAL / VISHNU KHANDWAL	8439708436	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE)	POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND	Application Final Verified by the District Nodal Officer
31	UT202223009341668	ROHAN SINGH / VEER SINGH	7819054035	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE)	POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND	Application sent to PFMS for Payment

Sr. #	Application Id	Name / Father's Name	Mobile	Course Name	Name of Scheme	Current Application Status
32	UT202223009351128	VIVEK PRAKASH / Jot lal	8958502015	M.SC (ZOOLOGY)	POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
33	UT202223009361345	BHARTI / NATHI LAL	7060422927	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
34	UT202223009362103	SUMIT / NATHI LAL	8279552995	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE)	POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
35	UT202223009372139	SNEHA / POORAN LAL	7310865564	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE)	POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
36	UT202223009426321	GANGAVISHNU / RAMPRAKASH	6397658965	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE)	POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
37	UT202223009605765	SANGEETA / PURUSHOTAM	9548239205	MASTER OF ARTS(ENGLISH)-2 YEARS	POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
38	UT202223009609117	RINKY / BALVEER SINGH	7535839612	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR OBC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
39	UT202223009639597	RUCHITA GUSAIN / DHAN SINGH GUSAIN	8077915949	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	Application sent to PFMS for Payment

NSP 2.0 page 2 of 2

## NSP 2.0 Verified Application List (Renewal)

Sr. #	Application Id	Name/Father's Name	Mobile	Course Name	Name of Scheme	Current Application Status
1	UT202122000196483	POOJA /DHEERAJ LAL	9548549825	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE)	Post-Matric Scholarship for SC Students-Uttarakhand	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
2	UT202122001802629	RENUKA SHAH /RAKESH LAL	9411572504	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	Post-Matric Scholarship for SC Students-Uttarakhand	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
3	UT202122004125823	MONIKA /suresh kumar	6396286766	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
4	UT202122007683162	KRISHNA KUMAR /RAKESH KUMAR	7302617426	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	Post-Matric Scholarship for SC Students-Uttarakhand	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
5	UT202122008028756	MANISH BARWAN /MURTI LAL BARWAN	9027898597	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE)	Post-Matric Scholarship for SC Students-Uttarakhand	Application Final Verified by the District Nodal Officer
6	UT202122008380320	AKRITI/SARAT SINGH THALWAL	8267855283	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
7	UT202122009417709	SAKSHI RATURI /Bhagwati Prasad Raturi	8791976086	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
8	UT202122010107640	RAVEENA CHAUHAN /BAL SINGH CHAUHAN	9634662214	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
9	UT202122010210599	NEERAJ SINGH /MAKAN SINGH	9119055677	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	Post-Matric Scholarship for SC Students-Uttarakhand	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
10	UT202122010224605	KARAN PAL /DALPATI LAL	8171275326	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	Post-Matric Scholarship for SC Students-Uttarakhand	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
11	UT202122010286961	RAJ KIRAN /KAMAL PRAKASH	9760226136	M.SC (BOTANY)	Post-Matric Scholarship for SC Students-Uttarakhand	Application sent to PFMS for Payment